

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
<b>701</b>	<b>Self Propelled Vehicles</b>					
	157359	BOB BROWN CHEVROLET	10 A03C: PICKUP, COMPACT EXTENDED CAB	60	\$ 15,298.04	\$ 917,882.40
	157359	BOB BROWN CHEVROLET	10 A03D: PICKUP, STANDARD EXTENDED CAB	6	\$ 19,946.21	\$ 119,677.26
	157384	BOB BROWN CHEVROLET	10 A01B: SEDAN, MID-SIZE 4-DOOR FFV 6-PASSENGER	12	\$ 17,122.67	\$ 205,472.04
	157384	BOB BROWN CHEVROLET	09 A02C: STATION WAGON COMPACT FFV	29	\$ 15,742.52	\$ 456,533.08
	157706	BOB BROWN CHEVROLET	10 A05H: PICKUP, HD EXT CAB W/DUAL REAR WHEELS	1	\$ 24,536.79	\$ 24,536.79
	155655	BOBCAT COMPANY	10 A36B: LOADER, SKID TRACKED	1	\$ 33,263.00	\$ 33,263.00
	160396	BURCO SALES	11 A30: USED WHEEL TRACTOR, 105 PTO HORSEPOWER	1	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00
	157159	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A05Z: LARGE HD EXT CAB HIGHWAY HELPER PICKUP	1	\$ 28,549.40	\$ 28,549.40
	157355	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A06A: PICKUP, LARGE CREW CAB/CHASSIS - ORANGE	1	\$ 22,451.00	\$ 22,451.00
	157355	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A04A: VAN, HD EXTENDED 2-PASSENGER	2	\$ 23,506.00	\$ 47,012.00
	157355	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A05B: PICKUP, HD CAB/CHAS 4X4 W/FLATBED & HOIST	1	\$ 24,610.00	\$ 24,610.00
	157355	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A03A: PICKUP, STANDARD - ORANGE	23	\$ 18,689.00	\$ 429,847.00
	157355	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A06A: PICKUP, LG CREW CAB/CHAS W/FLATBED & HOIST	1	\$ 23,071.00	\$ 23,071.00
	157355	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A05A: PICKUP, HD CAB/CHASSIS - ORANGE	1	\$ 19,891.00	\$ 19,891.00
	157355	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A05: PICKUP, HD STANDARD - ORANGE	4	\$ 20,155.00	\$ 80,620.00
	157705	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A04A: VAN. HD STD LENGTH 2-PASSENGER W/TOW	1	\$ 22,138.00	\$ 22,138.00
	157705	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A04A: VAN, HD STD LENGTH 2-PASSENGER	3	\$ 21,774.00	\$ 65,322.00
	157705	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A05F: PICKUP, HD EXTENDED CAB LONG BOX	1	\$ 25,325.00	\$ 25,325.00
	160933	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 A04S: SPECIALITY VAN - VIDEO LOG	1	\$ 24,467.00	\$ 24,467.00
	157361	DEWEY FORD INC	10 A03H: PICKUP, COMPACT EXTENDED CAB 4X4	1	\$ 17,829.00	\$ 17,829.00
	157856	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	INSTALLATION COST FOR AIR BAG ON-OFF SWITCH	16	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00
	157856	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	AIR BAG ON-OFF SWITCH AND ADD. COMPONENT COST	16	\$ 187.00	\$ 2,992.00
	156226	KARL CHEVROLET INC	10 A01E: ENFORCEMENT PURSUIT VEHICLE W/LEXAN	1	\$ 25,975.25	\$ 25,975.25
	156226	KARL CHEVROLET INC	10 A01E: ENFORCEMENT PURSUIT VEHICLE W/METAL	1	\$ 25,886.25	\$ 25,886.25
	155415	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP	09 A07: STEP MODIFICATION	13	\$ 35.00	\$ 455.00
	155415	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP	09 A12: STEP MODIFICATION	9	\$ 35.00	\$ 315.00
	155415	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP	09 A12: SUMMER BUMPER	9	\$ 186.00	\$ 1,674.00
	153388	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, EXT CAB	3	\$ 95,515.00	\$ 286,545.00
	153389	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, EXT CAB	1	\$ 95,515.00	\$ 95,515.00
	153390	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,412.00	\$ 93,412.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	153391	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 94,283.00	\$ 94,283.00
	153392	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,412.00	\$ 93,412.00
	153394	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, LWB	3	\$ 95,367.00	\$ 286,101.00
	153397	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,412.00	\$ 93,412.00
	153398	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, LWB	1	\$ 95,367.00	\$ 95,367.00
	153399	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, LWB	2	\$ 95,367.00	\$ 190,734.00
	153400	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	4	\$ 93,533.00	\$ 374,132.00
	153401	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 93,533.00	\$ 187,066.00
	153402	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 93,533.00	\$ 187,066.00
	153405	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,533.00	\$ 93,533.00
	153406	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, SWB	1	\$ 94,873.00	\$ 94,873.00
	153407	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, EXT CAB	1	\$ 95,636.00	\$ 95,636.00
	153408	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,533.00	\$ 93,533.00
	153409	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,533.00	\$ 93,533.00
	153411	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,203.00	\$ 106,203.00
	153412	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 106,203.00	\$ 212,406.00
	153415	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,203.00	\$ 106,203.00
	153419	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,203.00	\$ 106,203.00
	153420	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,203.00	\$ 106,203.00
	153421	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,203.00	\$ 106,203.00
	153422	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,203.00	\$ 106,203.00
	153423	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,203.00	\$ 106,203.00
	153424	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,082.00	\$ 106,082.00
	153427	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,082.00	\$ 106,082.00
	153431	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 106,082.00	\$ 212,164.00
	153433	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 210,884.00
	153435	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 105,442.00
	153437	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 105,442.00
	153438	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 105,442.00
	153439	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 105,442.00
	153440	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 105,442.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	153441	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 105,442.00
	153442	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 105,442.00
	154255	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 A13A: SEMI-TRACTOR, TANDEM AXLE	1	\$ 88,775.00	\$ 88,775.00
	154824	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A18: CORE DRILL TRUCK	1	\$ 81,016.00	\$ 81,016.00
	155903	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A08: LD LOPRO TRUCK CHASSIS W/EXTENDED CAB	1	\$ 62,008.00	\$ 62,008.00
	156070	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK - 16K	1	\$ 94,283.00	\$ 94,283.00
	156072	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 93,568.00	\$ 187,136.00
	156073	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 93,568.00	\$ 187,136.00
	156074	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,568.00	\$ 93,568.00
	156076	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 93,568.00	\$ 187,136.00
	156077	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,568.00	\$ 93,568.00
	156079	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,568.00	\$ 93,568.00
	156081	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,568.00	\$ 93,568.00
	156082	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 93,412.00	\$ 93,412.00
	156083	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, EXT CAB	1	\$ 95,515.00	\$ 95,515.00
	156085	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, EXT CAB	2	\$ 95,515.00	\$ 191,030.00
	156086	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, LWB	1	\$ 95,367.00	\$ 95,367.00
	156087	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A07: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK, LWB	2	\$ 95,367.00	\$ 190,734.00
	156088	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,238.00	\$ 106,238.00
	156089	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 106,238.00	\$ 212,476.00
	156090	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	3	\$ 106,238.00	\$ 318,714.00
	156093	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,238.00	\$ 106,238.00
	156094	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 106,238.00	\$ 212,476.00
	156095	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,238.00	\$ 106,238.00
	156106	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,238.00	\$ 106,238.00
	156107	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,238.00	\$ 106,238.00
	156108	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,082.00	\$ 106,082.00
	156109	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,082.00	\$ 106,082.00
	156110	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,082.00	\$ 106,082.00
	156112	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 210,884.00
	156113	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 105,442.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	156114	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 210,884.00
	156115	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 105,442.00
	156116	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 105,442.00	\$ 105,442.00
	156118	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A11: EHD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 114,510.00	\$ 114,510.00
	156120	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A11: EHD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 114,510.00	\$ 114,510.00
	156125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A11: EHD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK - SQH	1	\$ 114,510.00	\$ 114,510.00
	156126	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A11: EHD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK - SQH	1	\$ 114,510.00	\$ 114,510.00
	156620	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A25A: AERIAL BOOM TRUCK CHASSIS	1	\$ 77,694.00	\$ 77,694.00
	157689	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A13A: SEMI-TRACTOR, TANDEM AXLE	1	\$ 89,583.00	\$ 89,583.00
	158119	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 106,182.00	\$ 212,364.00
	158122	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,338.00	\$ 106,338.00
	158123	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	2	\$ 106,182.00	\$ 212,364.00
	158125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 A12A: HD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	1	\$ 106,182.00	\$ 106,182.00
	160754	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	11 A13B: USED SINGLE AXLE SEMI-TRACTOR	4	\$ 21,050.00	\$ 84,200.00
	160756	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	11 A13A: USED TANDEM AXLE SEMI-TRACTOR	1	\$ 35,900.00	\$ 35,900.00
	159918	PARSON TILE & BACKHOE SERVICE INC	11 A39: TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOE, USED	1	\$ 33,950.00	\$ 33,950.00
	157362	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY, INC.	10 A04G: MINIVAN, EXTENDED 7-PASSENGER	11	\$ 19,360.00	\$ 212,960.00
	156227	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	10 A01A: SEDAN, FULL-SIZE ENFORCEMENT	16	\$ 22,222.00	\$ 355,552.00
	157383	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	10 A01C: SEDAN, COMPACT 4-DOOR	1	\$ 13,056.00	\$ 13,056.00
	157707	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	10 A01B: SEDAN, MID-SIZE 4-DOOR HYBRID	2	\$ 24,849.00	\$ 49,698.00
			<b>Total Obj 701 - Self Propelled Vehicles</b>	<b>356</b>		<b>\$ 13,874,177.47</b>
<b>702</b>	<b>Road Equipment &amp; Trailers</b>					
	156124	ADAMS CYCLES INC	10 B506: PLOW, LD SNOW	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
	155025	AFFORDABLE AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT INC	10 DW07: PARTS WASHER, RANGER SPRAY WASH CABINET	1	\$ 2,819.00	\$ 2,819.00
	158206	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	10 B303: BETTERMENT, B38053 LASER ATTACHMENT	1	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 21,750.00
	155129	AMES REPAIR SHOP	08 B088: BURNER, PAVEMENT	2	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 22,200.00
	155712	AMES REPAIR SHOP	10 B100: PLATFORM, CONE	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
	156529	AMES REPAIR SHOP	10 B207: FILLER, EDGE RUT-COMPLETE-CENTER CHUTE	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
	155655	BOBCAT COMPANY	10 B652: TRENCHER ATTACHMENT	1	\$ 4,482.00	\$ 4,482.00
	155655	BOBCAT COMPANY	10 B004: AUGER ATTACHMENT	1	\$ 1,678.00	\$ 1,678.00
	155655	BOBCAT COMPANY	10 B491: BACKHOE ATTACHMENT	1	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 6,820.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	155655	BOBCAT COMPANY	10 B640: TRAILER, TRACK LOADER	1	\$ 10,522.88	\$ 10,522.88
	156375	BOBCAT COMPANY	SNOW BLADE, SKID LOADER	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
	157355	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 B051: 8-FT FLATBED & HOIST MOUNTED ON 5HPU2.3	1	\$ 4,999.00	\$ 4,999.00
	157355	CHARLES GABUS FORD	10 B051: 8-FT FLATBED & HOIST MOUNTED ON 5 HPU14.2	1	\$ 4,999.00	\$ 4,999.00
	156364	CONLEY'S TRUCKING, INC.	10 B637: TRAILER, PUP REAR DUMP USED	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
	156431	CONLEY'S TRUCKING, INC.	10 B637: TRAILER, PUP REAR DUMP USED	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
	160323	DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT	10 B300: MARKER, TRAFFIC LINE	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
	156749	DURACO INDUSTRIES, INC.	10 B307: MACHINE, ASPHALT PATCHER	1	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00
	156134	ELLIOTT EQUIPMENT CO.	10 B524: BLOWER, LOADER MOUNTED SNOW	1	\$ 63,995.00	\$ 63,995.00
	159754	ELLSBERRY CO INC DIV BED-SHED MFG	10 B622: TOPPER, ALUMINUM PICKUP	1	\$ 708.75	\$ 708.75
	156900	FALCON ROAD MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT INC	10 B261: HEATER, PREMIX, TANDEM AXLE	2	\$ 10,325.00	\$ 20,650.00
	156900	FALCON ROAD MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT INC	10 B261: HEATER, PREMIX, SINGLE AXLE	4	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 34,600.00
	158025	HEARTLAND CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT	10 B644: TRAILER, SIGN/SIGNAL	3	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 20,700.00
	155672	HENDERSON MANUFACTURING INC	10 B569: SPRAYER, ANTI-ICE - SINGLE AXLE	1	\$ 1,864.10	\$ 1,864.10
	155672	HENDERSON MANUFACTURING INC	10 B569: SPRAYER, ANTI-ICE - TANDEM AXLE	5	\$ 2,139.50	\$ 10,697.50
	155678	HENDERSON MANUFACTURING INC	10 B569: SPRAYER, ANTI-ICE - SINGLE AXLE	20	\$ 1,864.10	\$ 37,282.00
	155678	HENDERSON MANUFACTURING INC	10 B569: SPRAYER, ANTI-ICE - TANDEM AXLE	20	\$ 2,139.50	\$ 42,790.00
	158060	HIWAY TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC.	10 B042: BODY, UTILITY - ITEM #3 CONFIGURATION	1	\$ 5,895.00	\$ 5,895.00
	155598	HOLDEN INDUSTRIES INC	10 B649: TRAILER, FOLDING GOOSENECK SEMI	1	\$ 50,955.00	\$ 50,955.00
	159259	HOUGE UPHOLSTERY	10 B622: COVER, PICKUP ROLLTOP	1	\$ 359.45	\$ 359.45
	154957	IMAGO NORTH AMERICA	10 B498: SIGN, PORTABLE DYNAMIC MESSAGE 30-DEGREE	10	\$ 26,350.00	\$ 263,500.00
	157277	IMAGO NORTH AMERICA	10 B498: SIGN, CHANGEABLE MESSAGE, PICKUP MOUNT	1	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00
	159707	IMAGO NORTH AMERICA	11 B498: SIGN, PORTABLE DYNAMIC MESSAGE, 30-DEGREE	10	\$ 26,350.00	\$ 263,500.00
	159488	INTERNATIONAL CYBERNETICS CORPORATION	10 BETTERMENT TO SOUTH DAKOTA PROFILER	1	\$ 47,707.00	\$ 47,707.00
	158679	KELTEK INC	10 B291: LIGHTBAR, ENFORCEMENT	2	\$ 1,295.00	\$ 2,590.00
	158679	KELTEK INC	10 B495: ARROW, SIGNAL	2	\$ 726.00	\$ 1,452.00
	156680	KNAPHEIDE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	10 B621: TARP, AUTO - 11-CU YD CRYSTEEL BODIES	1	\$ 965.00	\$ 965.00
	156680	KNAPHEIDE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	10 B621: TARP, AUTO - 8-CU YD CRYSTEEL BODIES	9	\$ 955.00	\$ 8,595.00
	160344	LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY (DES MOINES)	10 B320: MIXER, HD MORTAR	1	\$ 5,595.00	\$ 5,595.00
	155598	MANAC	10 B660: TRAILER, VAN BODY SEMI	2	\$ 30,114.00	\$ 60,228.00
	155239	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP	10 B518: INSTALL LEFT MD REAR WING ON A31631	1	\$ 8,449.00	\$ 8,449.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	155603	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP	10 B508: PLOW, 11' HYD REV, STRAIGHT MLBD SNOW	27	\$ 4,129.00	\$ 111,483.00
	155956	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP	10 B540: PLOW, UNDERBODY SNOW	1	\$ 14,490.00	\$ 14,490.00
	158654	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP	10 B636: CHAINS, AUTOMATIC TIRE	2	\$ 1,696.00	\$ 3,392.00
	158654	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP	10 B636: CHAINS, AUTOMATIC TIRE	1	\$ 1,696.00	\$ 1,696.00
	159742	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP	10 B504: PLOW, DOWN-PRESSURE SNOW	2	\$ 9,373.00	\$ 18,746.00
	155128	MUNICIPAL PIPE TOOL CO LLC	10 B684: CLEANER, SEWER/CULVERT	1	\$ 68,795.00	\$ 68,795.00
	155772	NESSA, INC.	10 B103: CONVEYOR, SALT 10"X 60' STAINLESS	2	\$ 16,961.00	\$ 33,922.00
	156525	NESSA, INC.	10 B079: BUCKET, SCRAP GAPPLE	1	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
	153388	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	3	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 32,820.00
	153388	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	3	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 21,705.00
	153388	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	3	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 27,852.00
	153388	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	3	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 14,964.00
	153388	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR-REAR WING - RIGHT	3	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 20,823.00
	153389	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153389	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00
	153389	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153389	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153390	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B589: WINTER TAILGATE, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 10,254.00	\$ 10,254.00
	153390	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153390	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153391	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B519: MEDIUM DUTY FRONT WING - LEFT	1	\$ 7,886.00	\$ 7,886.00
	153391	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153391	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B589: WINTER TAILGTE, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 10,254.00	\$ 10,254.00
	153391	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153392	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153392	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	153392	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153392	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153394	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	3	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 14,964.00
	153394	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	3	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 32,820.00
	153394	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	3	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 7,746.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	153394	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	3	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 27,852.00
	153397	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,076.00	\$ 2,076.00
	153397	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153397	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153397	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153397	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	153398	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153398	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B591: SPREADER, ZERO VELOCITY - LEFT	1	\$ 10,392.00	\$ 10,392.00
	153398	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	153398	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153399	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	153399	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	2	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 18,568.00
	153399	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	153399	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	2	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 21,880.00
	153400	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	4	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 10,328.00
	153400	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - RIGHT STRAIGHT	4	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 16,120.00
	153400	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	4	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 37,136.00
	153400	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	4	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 19,952.00
	153401	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	2	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 18,568.00
	153401	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - RIGHT STRAIGHT	2	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 8,060.00
	153401	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	153401	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	153402	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	153402	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - LEFT STRAIGHT	2	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 8,060.00
	153402	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	2	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 18,568.00
	153402	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	153405	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - RIGHT STRAIGHT	1	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00
	153405	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	153405	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B589: WINTER TAILGATE, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 10,254.00	\$ 10,254.00
	153405	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153406	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, RIGHT ZERO VELOCITY	1	\$ 15,367.00	\$ 15,367.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	153406	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153406	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - LEFT FUNNEL	1	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00
	153406	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,076.00	\$ 2,076.00
	153407	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153407	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - RIGHT STRAIGHT	1	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00
	153407	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153407	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00
	153408	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153408	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE	1	\$ 3,585.00	\$ 3,585.00
	153408	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	153408	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - RIGHT STRAIGHT	1	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00
	153409	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	153409	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	153409	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,076.00	\$ 2,076.00
	153409	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153409	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - RIGHT STRAIGHT	1	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00
	153411	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	153411	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	153411	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00
	153411	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	153411	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153411	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153412	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	2	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 24,974.00
	153412	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	153412	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	2	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 25,130.00
	153412	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	153412	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	2	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 24,978.00
	153415	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00
	153415	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	153415	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	153415	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00



Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	153415	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153419	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	153419	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153419	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	153419	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	153419	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	153419	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153420	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153420	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	153420	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	153420	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B589: WINTER TAILGATE, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 10,831.00	\$ 10,831.00
	153420	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	153421	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	153421	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153421	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00
	153421	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153421	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	153422	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	153422	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153422	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, LEFT ZERO VELOCITY	1	\$ 16,054.00	\$ 16,054.00
	153422	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	153422	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	153422	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	153423	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B589: WINTER TAILGATE, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 10,831.00	\$ 10,831.00
	153423	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	153423	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153423	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	153423	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	153424	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00
	153424	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B522: HEAVY DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 8,355.00	\$ 8,355.00
	153424	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	153424	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153424	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	153424	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153427	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153427	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153427	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B522: HEAVY DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 8,355.00	\$ 8,355.00
	153427	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00
	153427	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153431	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	153431	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	153431	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	2	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 21,880.00
	153431	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B522: HEAVY DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT	2	\$ 8,355.00	\$ 16,710.00
	153431	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	2	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 25,130.00
	153433	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	153433	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	2	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 14,470.00
	153433	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	2	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 21,880.00
	153433	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT	2	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 13,882.00
	153433	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	2	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 25,130.00
	153435	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	153435	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153435	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153435	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 6,941.00
	153435	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153435	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00
	153437	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 6,941.00
	153437	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153437	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	153437	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153437	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153437	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00
	153438	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - LEFT	1	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 6,941.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	153438	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568:PREWET SYSTEM, 240 GALLON FOR HOPPER SPRDR	1	\$ 3,735.00	\$ 3,735.00
	153438	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153438	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 6,941.00
	153438	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153438	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B604: SPREADER, HOPPER, W/LEG KIT	1	\$ 11,464.00	\$ 11,464.00
	153439	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	153439	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	153439	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153439	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153440	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B517: HEAVY DUTY EXTENDABLE REAR WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 6,036.00	\$ 6,036.00
	153440	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	153440	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153440	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, LEFT ZERO VELOCITY	1	\$ 16,054.00	\$ 16,054.00
	153440	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153441	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153441	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	153441	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	153441	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153441	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B589: WINTER TAILGATE, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 10,831.00	\$ 10,831.00
	153442	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, RIGHT ZERO VELOCITY	1	\$ 16,054.00	\$ 16,054.00
	153442	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	153442	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	153442	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B517: HEAVY DUTY EXTENDABLE REAR WING - LEFT	1	\$ 6,036.00	\$ 6,036.00
	153442	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	09 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	154824	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B191BET: INSTALLATION OF ITEMS 2 & 3 ON ITEM 1	1	\$ 29,514.00	\$ 29,514.00
	154824	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B680: HYDRAULIC WINCH BUMPER	1	\$ 10,028.00	\$ 10,028.00
	154824	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B191: DRILL RIG	1	\$ 61,983.00	\$ 61,983.00
	155903	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B042: HIGH ROOF SERVICE BODY	1	\$ 13,927.00	\$ 13,927.00
	156070	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B519: MEDIUM DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 7,886.00	\$ 7,886.00
	156070	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156070	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	156070	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	156070	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	156072	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	156072	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	156072	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	2	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 18,568.00
	156072	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - RIGHT STRAIGHT	2	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 8,060.00
	156073	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	156073	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	156073	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	2	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 4,072.00
	156073	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - RIGHT STRAIGHT	2	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 8,060.00
	156073	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	2	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 18,568.00
	156074	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	156074	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - RIGHT STRAIGHT	1	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00
	156074	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	156074	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156074	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	156076	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B589: WINTER TAILGATE, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 10,254.00	\$ 20,508.00
	156076	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	2	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 18,568.00
	156076	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - RIGHT STRAIGHT	2	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 8,060.00
	156077	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B589: WINTER TAILGATE, LEFT DISCHARGE	1	\$ 9,271.00	\$ 9,271.00
	156077	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - LEFT STRAIGHT	1	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00
	156077	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SINGLE AXLE	1	\$ 2,076.00	\$ 2,076.00
	156077	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	156079	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - LEFT STRAIGHT	1	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00
	156079	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SINGLE AXLE	1	\$ 2,076.00	\$ 2,076.00
	156079	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	156079	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B589: WINTER TAILGATE, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 10,254.00	\$ 10,254.00
	156081	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156081	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	156081	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 7,235.00
	156081	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B520: LIGHT DUTY WING - LEFT	1	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 4,030.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	156082	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	156082	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156082	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156082	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	156083	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156083	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR-REAR WING - LEFT	1	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 6,941.00
	156083	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156083	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	156083	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	156085	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	156085	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR-REAR WING - RIGHT	2	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 13,882.00
	156085	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	2	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 18,568.00
	156085	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	156085	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	2	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 21,880.00
	156086	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156086	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	156086	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 9,284.00
	156086	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156087	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B040: 4-YARD BODY	2	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 18,568.00
	156087	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	2	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 21,880.00
	156087	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	156087	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	156088	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	156088	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	156088	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	156088	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156088	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	156088	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,421.00	\$ 7,421.00
	156089	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	2	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 25,130.00
	156089	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	156089	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	2	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 24,978.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	156089	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	2	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 24,974.00
	156089	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	156090	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	3	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 37,695.00
	156090	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	3	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 37,461.00
	156090	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	3	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 37,467.00
	156090	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	3	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 14,964.00
	156090	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	3	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 7,746.00
	156093	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	156093	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	156093	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	156093	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156093	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	156094	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	2	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 4,612.00
	156094	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	2	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 24,978.00
	156094	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	2	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 24,974.00
	156094	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	2	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 25,130.00
	156094	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	156094	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	156095	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	156095	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	156095	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	156095	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	156095	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE	1	\$ 3,585.00	\$ 3,585.00
	156095	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,421.00	\$ 7,421.00
	156106	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	156106	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,421.00	\$ 7,421.00
	156106	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	156106	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	156106	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156106	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	156107	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, LEFT ZV	1	\$ 16,054.00	\$ 16,054.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	156107	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	156107	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	156107	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	156107	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B521: HEAVY DUTY BENCHING WING	1	\$ 12,487.00	\$ 12,487.00
	156107	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	156108	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	156108	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B522: HEAVY DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 8,355.00	\$ 8,355.00
	156108	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156108	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156108	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	156108	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,421.00	\$ 7,421.00
	156109	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B522: HEAVY DUTY FRONT WING - LEFT	1	\$ 8,355.00	\$ 8,355.00
	156109	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	156109	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156109	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	156109	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	156109	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156110	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B519: MEDIUM DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 7,760.00	\$ 7,760.00
	156110	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	156110	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	156110	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156110	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156112	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	2	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 4,612.00
	156112	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	156112	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	2	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 21,880.00
	156112	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - LEFT	2	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 13,882.00
	156112	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	2	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 25,130.00
	156112	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	156113	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156113	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	156113	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	156113	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156113	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - LEFT	1	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 6,941.00
	156113	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	156113	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	156114	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	2	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 21,880.00
	156114	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT	2	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 13,882.00
	156114	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	2	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 25,130.00
	156114	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 9,976.00
	156114	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	2	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 5,164.00
	156115	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	156115	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 4,988.00
	156115	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B568: PREWET SYSTEM, 140 GALLON TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,582.00	\$ 2,582.00
	156115	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156115	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 6,941.00
	156115	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	156116	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156116	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B517: HEAVY DUTY EXTENDABLE REAR WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 6,036.00	\$ 6,036.00
	156116	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	156116	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B590: SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE	1	\$ 3,585.00	\$ 3,585.00
	156116	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	1	\$ 7,421.00	\$ 7,421.00
	156118	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B522: HEAVY DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 8,355.00	\$ 8,355.00
	156118	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B043: 11-YARD BODY	1	\$ 14,155.00	\$ 14,155.00
	156118	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B589: WINTER TAILGATE, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	\$ 10,831.00	\$ 10,831.00
	156118	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	156120	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - LEFT	1	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 6,941.00
	156120	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, RIGHT ZV	1	\$ 16,054.00	\$ 16,054.00
	156120	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156120	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B043: 11-YARD BODY	1	\$ 14,155.00	\$ 14,155.00
	156125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B043: 11-YARD BODY	1	\$ 14,155.00	\$ 14,155.00
	156125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B589: WINTER TAILGATE, LEFT	1	\$ 9,833.00	\$ 9,833.00
	156125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00



Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	156125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 6,941.00
	156125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	156126	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	156126	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B043: 11-YARD BODY	1	\$ 14,155.00	\$ 14,155.00
	156126	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, LEFT ZV	1	\$ 16,054.00	\$ 16,054.00
	156126	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 6,941.00	\$ 6,941.00
	156620	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B004: AUGER ATTACHMENT	1	\$ 16,655.00	\$ 16,655.00
	156620	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B212: HYDRAULIC GENERATOR	1	\$ 3,191.00	\$ 3,191.00
	156620	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B055: 55 FOOT WORKING HEIGHT AERIAL BOOM	1	\$ 134,644.00	\$ 134,644.00
	158119	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B522: HEAVY DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT	2	\$ 8,355.00	\$ 16,710.00
	158119	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, LEFT ZV	2	\$ 16,054.00	\$ 32,108.00
	158119	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B569: WEDGE TANK ANTI-ICE SYSTEM INSTALLATION	2	\$ 7,421.00	\$ 14,842.00
	158119	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	2	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 25,130.00
	158119	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	2	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 21,880.00
	158119	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	2	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 4,612.00
	158122	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	1	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 2,306.00
	158122	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	158122	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00
	158122	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, LEFT ZV	1	\$ 16,054.00	\$ 16,054.00
	158122	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B010: ICE BLADE 9FT NON-CONVENTIONAL	1	\$ 12,489.00	\$ 12,489.00
	158122	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B522: HEAVY DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT	1	\$ 8,355.00	\$ 8,355.00
	158123	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	2	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 25,130.00
	158123	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, LEFT ZV	2	\$ 16,054.00	\$ 32,108.00
	158123	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B522: HEAVY DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT	2	\$ 8,355.00	\$ 16,710.00
	158123	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	2	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 21,880.00
	158123	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B621: AUTOMATIC TARP SYSTEM	2	\$ 2,306.00	\$ 4,612.00
	158125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	\$ 2,036.00	\$ 2,036.00
	158125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B588: WINTER TAILGATE, LEFT ZV	1	\$ 16,054.00	\$ 16,054.00
	158125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B540: UNDERBODY SNOWPLOW	1	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 10,940.00
	158125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B519: MEDIUM DUTY FRONT WING - LEFT	1	\$ 7,760.00	\$ 7,760.00
	158125	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	10 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 12,565.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	158071	OMAHA STANDARD TRUCK EQUIPMENT CO.	10 B042: INSTALLED  BODY, UTILITY - OMAHA STANDARD	1	\$ 3,949.00	\$ 3,949.00
	158866	PAVING MAINTENANCE SUPPLY INC	10 B633: REMOVER, PAINT LINE, WALK BEHIND	1	\$ 3,396.00	\$ 3,396.00
	158755	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	10 B640: TRAILER, LOWERING DECK - SINGLE AXLE	2	\$ 8,180.00	\$ 16,360.00
	155771	RUETER'S RED POWER, DENNIS MASSIER	10 B032: BLADE, HD UTILITY	1	\$ 4,332.00	\$ 4,332.00
	156539	RUETER'S RED POWER, DENNIS MASSIER	10 B525: BLOWER, ROTARY SNOW 3-PT	1	\$ 3,495.00	\$ 3,495.00
	154128	SAFETY TRAILERS INC	10 B073: TRAILER, ATTENUATOR	1	\$ 15,060.00	\$ 15,060.00
	155686	SAFETY TRAILERS INC	10 B073: TRAILER, ATTENUATOR	1	\$ 15,460.00	\$ 15,460.00
	159191	SCHULTE USA INC.	10 B383: MOWER, ROTARY GANG 10', 540 RPM	4	\$ 17,156.10	\$ 68,624.40
	159191	SCHULTE USA INC.	10 B383: MOWER, ROTARY GANG 15', 540 RPM	2	\$ 20,323.48	\$ 40,646.96
	158233	SIGNALISATION VER MAC, INC.	10 B494: SIGNAL, ARROW BOARD 3'X 6' L.E.D.	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
	160535	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	10 B570: SPRAYER, WEED 25-GALLON ATV	1	\$ 464.50	\$ 464.50
	154750	STAPP MANUFACTURING CO INC	09 B280: KETTLE, BITUMEN 400 GAL	1	\$ 20,133.00	\$ 20,133.00
	146830	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	IMPROVED GROUNDING <i>supplied at no charge</i>		\$ 0.00	\$ -
	146830	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	SOFTWARE COST	1	\$ 33,400.00	\$ 33,400.00
	146830	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	146830	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	FREQUENCY CHANGING INCLUDES	1	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00
	146830	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	PORTABLE HIGHWAY ADVISORY RADIOS	2	\$ 39,400.00	\$ 78,800.00
	146830	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	MP3 SUPPORT <i>supplied at no charge</i>		\$ 0.00	\$ -
	146830	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	AUDIO FILTER <i>supplied at no charge</i>		\$ 0.00	\$ -
	160378	TITAN MACHINERY (DES MOINES) CONST DIV	10 B634: RAKE/GROOMER POWER	1	\$ 7,994.96	\$ 7,994.96
	158225	TRAFCON INDUSTRIES, INC	10 B494: SIGNAL, 4'X 8' ARROW BOARD, WIRELESS	1	\$ 2,166.00	\$ 2,166.00
	158225	TRAFCON INDUSTRIES, INC	10 B494: SIGNAL, COMPLETE SYSTEM WITH SOLAR KIT	1	\$ 3,988.00	\$ 3,988.00
	158225	TRAFCON INDUSTRIES, INC	10 B494: SIGNAL, COMPLETE SYSTEM WITH SOLAR KIT	2	\$ 3,988.00	\$ 7,976.00
	158225	TRAFCON INDUSTRIES, INC	10 B494: SIGNAL, COMPLETE SYSTEM WITH SOLAR KIT	1	\$ 3,988.00	\$ 3,988.00
	158780	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	10 B293: LIFT, TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00
	158780	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	10 B293: LIFT, TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,553.00	\$ 1,553.00
	158780	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	10 B293: LIFT, TAILGATE	5	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 5,625.00
	158780	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	10 B293: LIFT, TAILGATE	2	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 2,250.00
	159823	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	10 B111 CRANE, ELEC. JIB BOOM	2	\$ 1,391.50	\$ 2,783.00
	160965	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	11 B051: BODY, PLATFORM 10-FOOT	2	\$ 1,197.00	\$ 2,394.00
	157611	TRUE VALUE	10 B512: SNOW BLOWER, WALK BEHIND	1	\$ 749.00	\$ 749.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	158921	UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA) INC	10 B102: SAW, CONCRETE WALK BEHIND	1	\$ 1,426.00	\$ 1,426.00
	158623	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	10 B512: SNOW BLOWER, WALK BEHIND	1	\$ 847.20	\$ 847.20
	160016	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	10 B388: MOWER, WALK-BEHIND FIELD AND BRUSH	2	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 4,300.00
	158201	VANDER HAAG'S INC.	10 B051: BODY, PLATFORM 8-FOOT	1	\$ 987.00	\$ 987.00
	160078	WATERS EDGE MARINE	10 B361: MOTOR, ELECTRIC TROLLING	1	\$ 219.00	\$ 219.00
	160078	WATERS EDGE MARINE	10 B033: BOAT, ALUMINUM RIVETED JON	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
	160078	WATERS EDGE MARINE	10 B638: TRAILER, ALUMINUN RIVETED JON BOAT	1	\$ 692.00	\$ 692.00
	157273	WHELEN ENGINEERING CO	10 B291: LIGHTBAR, ENFORCEMENT	1	\$ 1,106.00	\$ 1,106.00
	157273	WHELEN ENGINEERING CO	10 B495: SIGNAL, ARROW	1	\$ 1,343.40	\$ 1,343.40
	159885	WHELEN ENGINEERING CO	10 B291:LIGHTBAR, ENFORCEMENT	16	\$ 1,106.00	\$ 17,696.00
	159885	WHELEN ENGINEERING CO	10 B495: SIGNAL, ARROW	16	\$ 490.00	\$ 7,840.00
			<b>Total Obj 702 - Road Equipment &amp; Trailers</b>	<b>727</b>		<b>\$ 5,763,290.10</b>
<b>703</b>	<b>Large Office Furniture &amp; Files</b>					
	158812	WRIGHT LINE LLC	WRIGHT-LINE SERVER CABINETS	1	\$ 23,027.70	\$ 23,027.70
			<b>Total Obj 703 - Large Office Furniture &amp; Files</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>\$ 23,027.70</b>
<b>704</b>	<b>Shop Tools &amp; Small Equipment</b>					
	159432	AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL-DES MOINES	10 DW10: MILLER XMT 350 CC\CV PACKAGE	2	\$ 4,642.08	\$ 9,284.16
	159201	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	10 DP49: 25' PROFILOGRAPH	1	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00
	160222	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	EM30: SPEED SENSOR \$ GPS ANTENNA & 12V POWER PLUG	12	\$ 565.00	\$ 6,780.00
	160467	AMSAN LLC	DS48: FLOOR SCRUBBER WINSOR SC 17D2 17"	1	\$ 4,002.00	\$ 4,002.00
	155881	ANKENY ACE HARDWARE	DG07: GAS, GENERATOR-ELECTRIC START- 5K WATT	3	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
	155881	ANKENY ACE HARDWARE	DG07: DIESEL GENERATOR-ELECTRIC START- 5K WATT	1	\$ 1,549.00	\$ 1,549.00
	155509	BAY CITY SCALE, INC.	09 DB03 8KG BALANCE	1	\$ 695.00	\$ 695.00
	160469	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	DD19: OIL DISPENSER PUMP F/55 GAL DRUM LINCOLN	4	\$ 855.20	\$ 3,420.80
	154995	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	09 DS48: FLOOR SCRUBBER 25" PATH	1	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 6,650.00
	156563	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	DB70: FLOOR BUFFER - 17"	1	\$ 939.00	\$ 939.00
	156563	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	DV02: 14" CARPET VACUUM	3	\$ 613.75	\$ 1,841.25
	156563	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	DV02: 18" CARPET VACUUM	2	\$ 754.00	\$ 1,508.00
	160037	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	10 DM43: FLOOR SCRUBBER 17" ROTARY HEAD	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
	160467	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	DB71: BURNISHER, FLOOR SSS Q-LINE 1500 20 INCH	1	\$ 965.00	\$ 965.00
	159454	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DR21: RAMP TRUCK 20 TON 16" TREAD WIDE	3	\$ 479.70	\$ 1,439.10

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	159454	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DJ09: JACK 5 TON SERVICE OTC #1505B	9	\$ 488.93	\$ 4,400.37
	159454	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DJ11: JACK 10TON HYD SERVICE OTC 1510B STINGER	5	\$ 616.03	\$ 3,080.15
	159454	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DT43: TESTER START/CHARGER/BATTERY OTC #3167	1	\$ 782.08	\$ 782.08
	159454	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DP52: PULLEY SET, W/BOX OTC #1676	3	\$ 873.30	\$ 2,619.90
	159454	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DD27: DUAL WHEEL DOLLY JACK OTC #1770A	1	\$ 733.90	\$ 733.90
	159454	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DJ26: JACK 10 TON PORT-A-POWER COBRA OTC 1519A	3	\$ 478.68	\$ 1,436.04
	159454	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DJ07: JACK 20 TON BOTTLE OTC #5220	7	\$ 114.80	\$ 803.60
	159456	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DJ11: JACK 10 TON AIR/HYD SERVICE OTC #5110	2	\$ 2,641.43	\$ 5,282.86
	159456	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DJ09: JACK 4 TON SERVICE USA OTC #5007	2	\$ 1,100.85	\$ 2,201.70
	159456	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DJ11: JACK 6 TON AIR/HYD SERVICE OTC #5106	2	\$ 1,755.83	\$ 3,511.66
	159456	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DP37: PRESS, 55 TON OTC #1846A	1	\$ 3,764.83	\$ 3,764.83
	159456	CARQUEST OF ANKENY,IA	10 DP52: PULLEY SET 13-TON OTC #1675	2	\$ 1,158.00	\$ 2,316.00
	157595	DAYTRONIC CORPORATION	10 DD25 DC STRAIN GAGE INSTRUMENT	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
	158663	DEFELSKO CORPORATION	10 DG02 DEFELSKO POSITECTOR 6000 F1	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
	161400	DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT	11 DP03: GRACO 236152 HIGH PRESSURE 5 GAL TANK	3	\$ 1,668.00	\$ 5,004.00
	161400	DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT	11 DP03: GRACO ULTRAMAX II 695 PAINT SPRAYER	3	\$ 1,829.00	\$ 5,487.00
	155837	DULTMEIER SALES-OMAHA	10 DP68: PUMP, PACER: 3" PORTS, 7.5HP, 230V 1PH	6	\$ 1,331.00	\$ 7,986.00
	155837	DULTMEIER SALES-OMAHA	10 DP68: PUMP, PACER: 2" PORTS, 5HP, 220V 1 PHASE	1	\$ 1,037.00	\$ 1,037.00
	156590	DULTMEIER SALES-OMAHA	DP68: PUMP, PACER: 2" PORTS, 5HP, 230V 1PH	1	\$ 1,037.00	\$ 1,037.00
	157234	DULTMEIER SALES-OMAHA	10 DP68: PUMP, PACER: 3" PORTS, 7.5HP, 230V 1PH	1	\$ 1,316.00	\$ 1,316.00
	156451	GRAINGER #853763530 PURCHASING	DC51: COMPRESSOR GAS POWERED SPEEDAIRE NO.1VN93	7	\$ 758.25	\$ 5,307.75
	157821	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO.	DW02, WASHER HOT WATER, HYDRO TEK HN-20004-E2C	1	\$ 3,074.95	\$ 3,074.95
	157821	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO.	DW02: WASHER HOT WATER, 120 VOLT MI-T-M DIESEL	1	\$ 1,745.00	\$ 1,745.00
	157821	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO.	DW02, WASHER HOT WATER, 230 VOLT HOTSY #1422SS LP	1	\$ 3,383.13	\$ 3,383.13
	157821	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO.	DW02, WASHER HOT WATER, 230 VOLT HOTSY #981SS LP	1	\$ 3,098.13	\$ 3,098.13
	155974	HUMBOLDT SCIENTIFIC, INC.	10 DB03 16KG BALANCE	1	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 2,125.00
	157186	HUMBOLDT SCIENTIFIC, INC.	10 D03G NUCLEAR GAUGE(2)	2	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 8,700.00
	157186	HUMBOLDT SCIENTIFIC, INC.	10 D03G: TRADE IN 2 HUMBOLDT NUCLEAR GAUGES		\$ 0.00	\$ -
	157821	HUNDERTMARK INC	DW02, WASHER HOT WATER, 230 VOLT AALADIN 16423SS	1	\$ 5,064.00	\$ 5,064.00
	156818	INDI ENTERPRISE INC	10 DP48: DUMP BODY PROP, DUMP-LOK	6	\$ 685.09	\$ 4,110.54
	159706	INGERSOLL-RAND COMPANY	DC51: AIR COMPRESSOR 15HP 208V 3 PHASE	1	\$ 12,413.00	\$ 12,413.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	156683	INSTRON INC	10 DT42 CLASS B1 EXTENSOMETER FOR D29845	1	\$ 9,580.00	\$ 9,580.00
	157477	IOWA BEARING CO	10 DC01: TOOL CHEST, WATERLOO TRX5210 51" RED	1	\$ 767.29	\$ 767.29
	157477	IOWA BEARING CO	10 DC01: TOOL CART, WATERLOO MG5612 56" RED	5	\$ 2,869.42	\$ 14,347.10
	157477	IOWA BEARING CO	10 DC01: TOOL CABINET CRAFTSMAN 9-65576 46"	2	\$ 2,058.70	\$ 4,117.40
	157477	IOWA BEARING CO	10 DC01: TOOL CHEST CRAFTSMAN 9-65575 46"	2	\$ 1,955.43	\$ 3,910.86
	157477	IOWA BEARING CO	10 DT75: MASTER TOOL SET CRAFTSMAN 1169 PIECE	2	\$ 5,440.46	\$ 10,880.92
	157477	IOWA BEARING CO	10 DT75: MASTER TOOL SET CRAFTSMAN 1103 PIECE SET	1	\$ 5,440.46	\$ 5,440.46
	157477	IOWA BEARING CO	10 DC01: TOOL CHEST, WATERLOO MG3605 36" RED	1	\$ 809.49	\$ 809.49
	159454	JOHNSTON AUTOSTORES	10 DJ10: JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK OTC #1591A	8	\$ 434.00	\$ 3,472.00
	159432	LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY (DES MOINES)	10 D12F: FORMS, CONCRETE - 6" X 10'	10	\$ 57.18	\$ 571.80
	159432	LURA ENTERPRISES INC	10 DS44: SCREED LURA LIGHTING STRIKE ROLLER SCREED	1	\$ 7,069.00	\$ 7,069.00
	160037	LYON WORKSPACE PRODUCTS	10 DC60: BOLT BIN CABINET LYON DD1128	1	\$ 1,049.85	\$ 1,049.85
	160037	LYON WORKSPACE PRODUCTS	10 DC60: BOLT BIN CABINET LYON 6614	3	\$ 1,158.28	\$ 3,474.84
	156532	MATERIAL HANDLING INNOVATIONS	10 DH61: HOIST AND JIB CRANE	1	\$ 1,982.11	\$ 1,982.11
	156532	MATERIAL HANDLING INNOVATIONS	10 DH61: HOIST AND JIB CRANE	1	\$ 15,057.96	\$ 15,057.96
	155412	MIDLAND SCIENTIFIC INC	AND FG-30KBM 60# CAPACITY	9	\$ 385.91	\$ 3,473.19
	156779	MIDLAND SCIENTIFIC INC	10 DB03 16KG BALANCE	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
	160123	MIDLAND SCIENTIFIC INC	10 DB03 6KG BALANCE	8	\$ 289.17	\$ 2,313.36
	160123	MIDLAND SCIENTIFIC INC	10 DB03 HARD SIDE CASE	8	\$ 52.44	\$ 419.52
	159456	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	10 DJ31: JACK 1 TON TRANS LOWLIFT OTC #5019	1	\$ 1,283.52	\$ 1,283.52
	155850	NESSA, INC.	DT38: TANK, 6250 VERTICAL 102D X 191 ACE VT6250	1	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
	155850	NESSA, INC.	DT38: TANK, 6250 VERTICAL 102D X 191 ACE VT6250	2	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00
	155850	NESSA, INC.	DT38: TANK, 6250 VERTICAL 102D X 191 ACE VT6250	1	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
	155850	NESSA, INC.	DT38: TANK, 6250 VERTICAL 102D X 191 ACE VT6250	2	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00
	155418	NORTHERN TOOLS & EQUIPMENT	FY10  STORAGE SHELVES, NORTHERN TOOL 9 SHELVES	1	\$ 499.99	\$ 499.99
	155881	NORTHERN TOOLS & EQUIPMENT	DG07: GAS, GENERATOR-ELECTRIC START- 5K WATT	14	\$ 641.43	\$ 8,980.02
	160369	NORTHERN TOOLS & EQUIPMENT	10 DS10: SAW, CONCRETE - WALK-BEHIND 9HP. 12"-14"	2	\$ 774.00	\$ 1,548.00
	159708	NOTT COMPANY	CRIMPER: PARKRIMP 1 (* HY DIES)	2	\$ 2,993.96	\$ 5,987.92
	159708	NOTT COMPANY	CRIMPER: PARKRIMP 1 (* HY DIES)	1	\$ 2,219.50	\$ 2,219.50
	159708	NOTT COMPANY	01 DM16: HYDRAULIC HOSE CRIMPER	1	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00
	159431	P & P SMALL ENGINES	10 DS08: GAS POWERED POLE CHAIN SAW W/10 FT BOOM	7	\$ 480.00	\$ 3,360.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	159431	P & P SMALL ENGINES	10 DS17: STIHL CUTQUIK SAW TS-400-14"	4	\$ 810.00	\$ 3,240.00
	160037	PEERLESS SUPPLY, INC.	10 DC60: HOSE FITTING CABINET WEATHERHEAD C-40X	3	\$ 696.19	\$ 2,088.57
	159432	PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC	10 DC77: CUTTER, PLASMA ESAB PCM-875 #36590	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	155461	PRECISION MACHINE & WELDING	10 DW19: HAMBURG DEVICE (USE SPR FUNDS)	1	\$ 62,613.95	\$ 62,613.95
	157743	PRECISION MACHINE & WELDING	10 DW19 OVERHEAD CRANE LIFT FOR PMW WHEEL TRACKING	1	\$ 2,367.94	\$ 2,367.94
	155837	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	DT38: TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT	2	\$ 843.92	\$ 1,687.84
	155837	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	DT38: TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT	2	\$ 843.92	\$ 1,687.84
	155837	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	DT38: TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT	1	\$ 843.92	\$ 843.92
	155837	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	DT38: TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT	5	\$ 843.92	\$ 4,219.60
	155837	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	DT38: TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT	3	\$ 843.92	\$ 2,531.76
	155837	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	DT38: TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT	2	\$ 843.92	\$ 1,687.84
	155837	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	DT38: TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT	1	\$ 843.92	\$ 843.92
	155837	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	DT38: TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT	2	\$ 843.92	\$ 1,687.84
	155837	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	DT38: TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT	4	\$ 843.92	\$ 3,375.68
	155850	SCHABEN INDUSTRIES	DT38: TANK, 5000 VERTICAL 102D X 152 NOR5000VERT	2	\$ 2,252.75	\$ 4,505.50
	160627	SEXAUER	10 DC23: DRAIN CLEANER	1	\$ 743.00	\$ 743.00
	160627	SEXAUER	1/2' CABLE	1	\$ 167.00	\$ 167.00
	160469	STORAGE & DESIGN GROUP	10 DC60: GEMPLER 121028 OR IMPERIAL EASTMAN 201890	2	\$ 380.00	\$ 760.00
	160469	STORAGE & DESIGN GROUP	10 DC60: NORTHERN TOOL 9 SHELVES ITEM 178511	1	\$ 545.00	\$ 545.00
	159477	T.J. EQUIPMENT SALES, INC.	10 DR45: AIR CONDITIONING RECYCLING SYSTEM	4	\$ 3,974.50	\$ 15,898.00
	159485	TOOL HOUSE INC THE	10 DK01: KNOCKOUT, PANEL SET GREENLEE QUICK DRAW	2	\$ 748.00	\$ 1,496.00
	159485	TOOL HOUSE INC THE	10 DK01: CONDUIT SIZE STD ROUND KNOCKOUT PUNCH KIT	1	\$ 673.69	\$ 673.69
	160028	TRANSIT WORKS	10 DL35: SCHONSTEDT GA52CX MAGNETIC LOCATOR	4	\$ 649.00	\$ 2,596.00
	159456	TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES INC	10 DJ12: JACK 25 TON UNDER AXLE AIR/HYD OTC #5012A	15	\$ 922.50	\$ 13,837.50
	156451	TRI-STATE PUMP INC	DP95: TRASH PUMP TEEL 2" W/6HP GAS ENGINE	2	\$ 866.00	\$ 1,732.00
	156451	TRI-STATE PUMP INC	DP95: TRASH PUMP TEEL 3" W/8HP GAS ENGINE	3	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 4,350.00
	158938	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	10 DS49:SIEVE SHAKER RAINHART MARY ANN #637D	1	\$ 2,214.00	\$ 2,214.00
	157821	WASHER SYSTEMS OF IOWA	DW02, WASHER HOT WATER, MI-T-M HSE-2003-OM10	1	\$ 1,888.00	\$ 1,888.00
			<b>Total Obj 704 - Shop Tools &amp; Small Equipment</b>	<b>287</b>		<b>\$ 439,593.39</b>

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
705	Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment					
	160027	ACME TOOLS	10 EL18. BOSCH ROTARY LASER GRL145HV	1	\$ 523.00	\$ 523.00
	156903	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	10 EM30: METER, DISTANCE METER W/GPS ANTENNA	17	\$ 555.00	\$ 9,435.00
	156903	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	10 EM30: GPS ANTENNA SYSTEM 12V POWER PLUG	17	\$ 565.00	\$ 9,605.00
	160221	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	EM30: DISTANCE METER, NU-METRICS-NS-50, NITESTAR	2	\$ 555.00	\$ 1,110.00
	160222	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	EM30: DISTANCE METER, NU-METRICS-NS-50, NITESTAR	12	\$ 555.00	\$ 6,660.00
	160028	JACK HORNERS MACHINERY & CONTRACTOR	10 EL18: ROTARY LASER LEVEL CST/BERGER 57-ALGRD	3	\$ 1,308.30	\$ 3,924.90
	159207	OMB GUNS	E25P: MODEL 22 GLOCK GENERATION 4 STD SIZE GUNS	110	\$ 409.00	\$ 44,990.00
	159207	OMB GUNS	E25P: MODEL YEAR 2003 GLOCK 22 (trade in credit applied)		\$ 0.00	\$ -
	160038	OMB GUNS	MODEL 23 GENERATION 4 HANDGUNS	27	\$ 409.00	\$ 11,043.00
	160038	OMB GUNS	MODEL YEAR 2003 GLOCK 22 (trade in credit applied)		\$ 0.00	\$ -
	158840	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	MAG MOUNT SECO PN 5114-02	14	\$ 169.00	\$ 2,366.00
	158840	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	RS-1 RADIO TO CONTROL GTP-9003A ROBOTS	14	\$ 774.00	\$ 10,836.00
	158840	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	ALL-TERRAIN ROVER ROD BIG WHEEL SECO PN 5125-056	1	\$ 139.00	\$ 139.00
	158840	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TOP SECTION ONLY SECO PN: 5128-00 FOR BIG WHEEL	5	\$ 123.00	\$ 615.00
	158840	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TRUCK REMOVABLE BRACKET SECO PN: 5114-20-FLY	10	\$ 464.00	\$ 4,640.00
	158840	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	DATA COLLECTOR DASH MOUNT SECO 5199-74 (CLAW)	10	\$ 111.00	\$ 1,110.00
	158840	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E30D: GPS TOPCON FC-2500 DATA COLLECTOR W/KEYPAD	21	\$ 2,633.00	\$ 55,293.00
	158840	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	GPS 10' HEADS UP VIAL SECO PN 5114-02	10	\$ 76.00	\$ 760.00
	158840	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E20R: TOPCON GPT-GR-3 GPS ROVER	14	\$ 6,277.00	\$ 87,878.00
	158841	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	RS-1 RADIO TO CONTROL GTP-9003A ROBOTS	6	\$ 774.00	\$ 4,644.00
	158841	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TRUCK SCREW ON BRACKET SECO PN: 5114-30-20	4	\$ 414.00	\$ 1,656.00
	158841	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	DATA COLLECTOR DASH MOUNT SECO 5199-74 (CLAW)	4	\$ 111.00	\$ 444.00
	158841	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	CELL PHONE CASE FOR POLE SECO PN 8143-22-FLY	2	\$ 13.00	\$ 26.00
	158841	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E20R: TOPCON GPT-GR-3 GPS ROVER	6	\$ 6,277.00	\$ 37,662.00
	158841	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	MAG MOUNT SECO PN 5114-02	4	\$ 169.00	\$ 676.00
	158841	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	GPS 10' HEADS UP VIAL SECO PN 5114-02	8	\$ 76.00	\$ 608.00
	158841	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E30D: GPS TOPCON FC-2500 DATA COLLECTOR W/KEYPAD	9	\$ 2,633.00	\$ 23,697.00
	158842	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	CELL PHONE CASE FOR POLE SECO PN 8143-22-FLY	4	\$ 13.00	\$ 52.00
	158842	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	GPS 10' HEADS UP VIAL SECO PN 5114-02	8	\$ 76.00	\$ 608.00
	158842	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	DATA COLLECTOR DASH MOUNT SECO 5199-74 (CLAW)	4	\$ 111.00	\$ 444.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	158842	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E20R: TOPCON GPT-GR-3 GPS ROVER	6	\$ 6,277.00	\$ 37,662.00
	158842	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	RS-1 RADIO TO CONTROL GTP-9003A ROBOTS	6	\$ 774.00	\$ 4,644.00
	158842	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E30D: GPS TOPCON FC-2500 DATA COLLECTOR W/KEYPAD	9	\$ 2,633.00	\$ 23,697.00
	158842	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	MAG MOUNT SECO PN 5114-02	4	\$ 169.00	\$ 676.00
	158843	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	RS-1 RADIO TO CONTROL GTP-9003A ROBOTS	6	\$ 774.00	\$ 4,644.00
	158843	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	GPS 10' HEADS UP VIAL SECO PN 5114-02	6	\$ 76.00	\$ 456.00
	158843	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	MAG MOUNT SECO PN 5114-02	2	\$ 169.00	\$ 338.00
	158843	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E20R: TOPCON GPT-GR-3 GPS ROVER	6	\$ 6,277.00	\$ 37,662.00
	158843	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E30D: GPS TOPCON FC-2500 DATA COLLECTOR W/KEYPAD	9	\$ 2,633.00	\$ 23,697.00
	158844	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	GPS 10' HEADS UP VIAL SECO PN 5114-02	6	\$ 76.00	\$ 456.00
	158844	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TRUCK SCREW ON BRACKET SECO PN: 5114-30-02	3	\$ 414.00	\$ 1,242.00
	158844	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E20R: TOPCON GPT-GR-3 GPS ROVER	6	\$ 6,277.00	\$ 37,662.00
	158844	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E30D: GPS TOPCON FC-2500 DATA COLLECTOR W/KEYPAD	9	\$ 2,633.00	\$ 23,697.00
	158844	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	RS-1 RADIO TO CONTROL GTP-9003A ROBOTS	6	\$ 774.00	\$ 4,644.00
	158845	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TRUCK REMOVABLE BRACKET SECO PN: 5114-20-FLY	1	\$ 464.00	\$ 464.00
	158845	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	DATA COLLECTOR DASH MOUNT SECO 5199-74 (CLAW)	3	\$ 111.00	\$ 333.00
	158845	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	CELL PHONE CASE FOR POLE SECO PN 8143-22-FLY	4	\$ 13.00	\$ 52.00
	158845	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	MAG MOUNT SECO PN 5114-02	3	\$ 169.00	\$ 507.00
	158845	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E20R: TOPCON GPT-GR-3 GPS ROVER	8	\$ 6,277.00	\$ 50,216.00
	158845	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	RS-1 RADIO TO CONTROL GTP-9003A ROBOTS	8	\$ 774.00	\$ 6,192.00
	158845	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	GPS 10' HEADS UP VIAL SECO PN 5114-02	8	\$ 76.00	\$ 608.00
	158845	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E30D: GPS TOPCON FC-2500 DATA COLLECTOR W/KEYPAD	12	\$ 2,633.00	\$ 31,596.00
	158845	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	ALL-TERRAIN ROVER ROD BIG WHEEL SECO PN 5125-056	1	\$ 139.00	\$ 139.00
	158846	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TRUCK SCREW ON BRACKET SECO PN: 5114-30-02	3	\$ 414.00	\$ 1,242.00
	158846	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	CELL PHONE CASE FOR POLE SECO PN 8143-22-FLY	1	\$ 13.00	\$ 13.00
	158846	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E30D: GPS TOPCON FC-2500 DATA COLLECTOR W/KEYPAD	9	\$ 2,633.00	\$ 23,697.00
	158846	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	MAG MOUNT SECO PN 5114-02	6	\$ 169.00	\$ 1,014.00
	158846	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E20R: TOPCON GPT-GR-3 GPS ROVER	6	\$ 6,277.00	\$ 37,662.00
	158846	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	RS-1 RADIO TO CONTROL GTP-9003A ROBOTS	6	\$ 774.00	\$ 4,644.00
	158846	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	GPS 10' HEADS UP VIAL SECO PN 5114-02	6	\$ 76.00	\$ 456.00
	160653	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	DATA COLLECTOR DASH MOUNT SECO 5199-74 (CLAW)	1	\$ 111.00	\$ 111.00



Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	160653	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	GPS 10' HEADS UP VIAL SECO PN 5114-02	2	\$ 76.00	\$ 152.00
	160653	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E20R: TOPCON GPT-GR-3 GPS ROVER	7	\$ 6,277.00	\$ 43,939.00
	160653	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	E30D: GPS TOPCON FC-2500 DATA COLLECTOR W/KEYPAD	7	\$ 2,633.00	\$ 18,431.00
	161083	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	360 DEGREE PRISM 77MM HI, TOPCON	1	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 1,070.00
	161083	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	POLE BRACKET ASSEMBLY OPEN CLAMP W/C	1	\$ 66.00	\$ 66.00
	161083	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	PREMIER HEAVY-DUTY FIBERGLASS TRIPOD	1	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00
	161083	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	8.5' GOLD KEVLAR TELESCOPIC PRISM POLE	1	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00
	161083	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	BIPOD LEG CLIP	1	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00
	161083	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TOPCON IS IMAGING STATION 1"	1	\$ 25,794.00	\$ 25,794.00
	161083	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	CARBON FIBER THUMB RELEASE BIPOD	1	\$ 208.00	\$ 208.00
	161083	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	FOR FC-2500 DATA COLLECTOR	1	\$ 66.00	\$ 66.00
			<b>Total Obj 705 - Engineer, Survey &amp; Measuring Equipment</b>	<b>541</b>		<b>\$ 771,773.90</b>
<b>706</b>	<b>Copiers, Fax &amp; Communication Equipment</b>					
	160066	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	PIEZO SENSORS	8	\$ 962.00	\$ 7,696.00
	160121	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	PIEZO SENSORS CLASS 2	20	\$ 441.00	\$ 8,820.00
	160355	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	CUSTOM CABINET FOR AXLELIGHT SENSOR	4	\$ 1,333.00	\$ 5,332.00
	160355	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	AXLELIGHT KIT, 2 LASER SENSORS AND CABLING	2	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 53,600.00
	160355	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	"M" CABINET FOR ADR3019, COMMS & POWER PANEL	2	\$ 1,333.00	\$ 2,666.00
	160355	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	ADR3019 14C/KD/DUAL COMMS/PWR-1	2	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00
	158821	ALLSTATE TOWER INC	TOWER, 180 FEET, WITH INSTALLATION, TAYLOR COUNTY	1	\$ 63,830.00	\$ 63,830.00
	159196	ALLSTATE TOWER INC	TOWER, 180 FEET, WITH INSTALLATION, CASS COUNTY	1	\$ 63,830.00	\$ 63,830.00
	159197	ALLSTATE TOWER INC	TOWER, 180 FEET, WITH INSTALLATION, CALHOUN COUNTY	1	\$ 63,830.00	\$ 63,830.00
	159198	ALLSTATE TOWER INC	TOWER, 100 FEET, MAQUOKETA	1	\$ 38,788.00	\$ 38,788.00
	160373	ANIXTER INC	ATTENUATOR, 70 VOLT AUDIO, QUAM	9	\$ 12.72	\$ 114.48
	160373	ANIXTER INC	CABLE, 10 CONDUCTOR, 24 GAUGE, MULTI-COLORED WIRE	1000	\$ 0.36	\$ 360.50
	157700	AVI SYSTEMS	MONITOR, 46 INCH, SAMSUNG	1	\$ 1,809.00	\$ 1,809.00
	158555	AVI SYSTEMS	HD CAMCORDER SYSTEM FOR MIKE COON	1	\$ 9,349.70	\$ 9,349.70
	156129	CELLANTENNA CORP.	NEXTEL REPEATER PACKAGE	1	\$ 1,234.95	\$ 1,234.95
	156129	CELLANTENNA CORP.	TRIBAND OMNI ANTENNA	1	\$ 94.95	\$ 94.95
	156129	CELLANTENNA CORP.	UNIVERSAL PIPE MOUNT	1	\$ 37.95	\$ 37.95
	157124	CELLANTENNA CORP.	ANTENNA MAST	1	\$ 39.95	\$ 39.95

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	157124	CELLANTENNA CORP.	CELLULAR REPEATER	1	\$ 1,299.95	\$ 1,299.95
	157124	CELLANTENNA CORP.	OMNI ANTENNA	1	\$ 99.95	\$ 99.95
	159309	CELLANTENNA CORP.	SIGOURNEY/OSKA. CELLULAR REPEATERS	2	\$ 775.36	\$ 1,550.72
	159309	CELLANTENNA CORP.	SIGOURNEY/OSKA. POWER DIVIDER	2	\$ 77.55	\$ 155.11
	159309	CELLANTENNA CORP.	SIGOURNEY/OSKA. ANTENNA MAST	2	\$ 38.76	\$ 77.53
	159309	CELLANTENNA CORP.	SIGOURNEY/OSKA. DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA	4	\$ 58.17	\$ 232.66
	156386	CENTRAL IOWA READY-MIX INC	BETTERMENT TO F00387A, PO-P205777, CONCRETE	1	\$ 342.70	\$ 342.70
	160861	COMFORT RADIANT HEATING LLC	TIMER-12 HOUR DECO W/LED/BEZEL	4	\$ 79.30	\$ 317.20
	160861	COMFORT RADIANT HEATING LLC	CABLE ELEMENT KIT - 400 FEET	8	\$ 342.00	\$ 2,736.00
	160861	COMFORT RADIANT HEATING LLC	CONTROL UNIT - CBX7	8	\$ 655.00	\$ 5,240.00
	160861	COMFORT RADIANT HEATING LLC	PAVEMENT TEMPERATURE MOISTURE SENSOR	4	\$ 753.00	\$ 3,012.00
	160861	COMFORT RADIANT HEATING LLC	ROUGH-IN KIT 50 FEET	8	\$ 299.00	\$ 2,392.00
	160861	COMFORT RADIANT HEATING LLC	E210BS KIT (SINGLE)	16	\$ 26.90	\$ 430.40
	160861	COMFORT RADIANT HEATING LLC	5 KVA TRANSFORMER	8	\$ 922.00	\$ 7,376.00
	160861	CULVER-HAHN ELECTRIC SUPPLY	BLK 1/0 THHN STR WIRE/500 FOOT ROLLS	12	\$ 760.53	\$ 9,126.36
	160861	CULVER-HAHN ELECTRIC SUPPLY	SQUARE D 2P30A BREAKER	8	\$ 14.70	\$ 117.60
	160003	DATA REMOTE INC	DATAREMOTE CELL MODEM	70	\$ 395.00	\$ 27,650.00
	156882	ECS INC	SENNHEISER HANDHELD WIRELESS MIC SYSTEM	2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
	156882	ECS INC	SENNHEISER WIRELESS LAPTOP AUDION	2	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
	156882	ECS INC	SENNHEISER HEADPHONES	1	\$ 52.00	\$ 52.00
	156882	ECS INC	SENNHEISER LAPEL WIRELESS MIC SYSTEM	2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
	156882	ECS INC	CLASSROOM ON DEMAND DVD TRAINING TRICASTER STUDIO	1	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00
	156882	ECS INC	NEWTEK TRICASTER STUDIO- STANDARD	1	\$ 7,643.00	\$ 7,643.00
	156882	ECS INC	NEW TEK LIVESET PACK	1	\$ 349.00	\$ 349.00
	159054	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	RADIO, HANDHELD, EX500, UHF 403-470 MHZ, 16CH	18	\$ 779.44	\$ 14,029.92
	161452	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	RADIO, UHF, 40 WATT, PROGRAMMABLE MOTOROLA PM 400	3	\$ 438.00	\$ 1,314.00
	157237	FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS	ATTENUATOR, 70 VOLT AUDIO, QUAM	5	\$ 15.88	\$ 79.40
	157237	FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS	SPEAKER, HORN, WITH TRANSFORMER, ELECTRO-VOICE	5	\$ 86.95	\$ 434.75
	160330	GENERAL DYNAMICS SATCOM TECHNOLOGIES INC	COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM ANALYZER, GENERAL DYNAMICS	1	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00
	160861	GRAINGER #853763530 PURCHASING	CAULK BACKER ROD (HEATING SYS CABLE PROTECTION)	1920	\$ 0.02	\$ 42.82
	160861	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	SINGLE GANG OUTLET BOX	4	\$ 1.98	\$ 7.92

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	160861	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	3" HDPE SCH 80	1000	\$ 2.05	\$ 2,045.00
	160861	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	GFCI 20 AMP LEVITON	4	\$ 9.90	\$ 39.60
	160861	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	3" HDPE SCH 40	1450	\$ 1.70	\$ 2,461.38
	156006	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	SONY CYBERSHOT H5 CAMERA BAG	1	\$ 19.20	\$ 19.20
	156006	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	SONY CYBERSHOT H5 7.2 MEGAPIXELS CAMERA	1	\$ 438.00	\$ 438.00
	156006	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	SONY 4 GB MEMORY STICK PRO DUO	2	\$ 43.00	\$ 86.00
	156173	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	LEATHER CASE	1	\$ 17.00	\$ 17.00
	156173	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	CANON POWERSHOT	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00
	156173	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	MEMORY CARD 2GB	1	\$ 7.49	\$ 7.49
	156173	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	BATTERY PACK	1	\$ 42.90	\$ 42.90
	156956	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	CANON DIGITAL CAMERA	1	\$ 228.00	\$ 228.00
	157665	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	LEATHER CASE	1	\$ 17.00	\$ 17.00
	157665	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	CANON POWERSHOT DIGITAL CAMERA 10.1	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
	157665	H B LEISEROWITZ CO	BATTERY PACK	1	\$ 42.90	\$ 42.90
	157237	HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS INC	CABLE, 2 CONDUCTOR, 22 GAUGE, TWO-COLORED WIRE	1000	\$ 0.13	\$ 134.20
	157237	HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS INC	RADIO REMOTE, LOCAL EXTENTION CPI	5	\$ 168.00	\$ 840.00
	160373	HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS INC	CABLE, 2 CONDUCTOR, 22 GAUGE, TWO-COLORED WIRE	1000	\$ 0.14	\$ 142.10
	160373	HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS INC	RADIO REMOTE, LOCAL EXTENTION CPI	3	\$ 174.46	\$ 523.38
	156788	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	B/W RICOH 171 COPIER W/FAX CARROLL DL OFFICE	1	\$ 1,016.50	\$ 1,016.50
	157602	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	B/W RICOH 171 COPIER W/FAX STAND SPENCER GARAGE	1	\$ 1,016.50	\$ 1,016.50
	157604	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	B/W RICOH 171 COPIER W/FAX STAND EMMETSBURG GAR	1	\$ 1,016.50	\$ 1,016.50
	157605	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	B/W RICOH 171 COPIER W/FAX STAND CARROLL MAINT.	1	\$ 1,016.50	\$ 1,016.50
	157606	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	B/W RICOH 171 COPIER W/FAX STAND SAC CITY MAINT	1	\$ 1,016.50	\$ 1,016.50
	157607	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	B/W RICOH 171 COPIER W/FAX STAND ASHTON MAINT.	1	\$ 1,016.50	\$ 1,016.50
	157609	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	B/W RICOH 171 C/P/S/F W/STAND CORNING MAINT.	1	\$ 1,477.66	\$ 1,477.66
	157615	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	COLOR MULTI COPIER C/P/S FOR HWY SUPPORT TEAM	1	\$ 10,151.13	\$ 10,151.13
	160125	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	COLOR MULTI COPIER C/P/S/F FOR FINANCE	1	\$ 10,540.45	\$ 10,540.45
	160131	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	COLOR MULTI COPIER C/P/S/F GEN COUNSEL	1	\$ 10,540.45	\$ 10,540.45
	160133	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	COLOR MULTI COPIER C/P/S DESIGN	1	\$ 16,788.29	\$ 16,788.29
	160137	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	COLOR MULTI COPIER C/P/S/F DFS D3 OFF ROCK RAPIDS	1	\$ 8,414.51	\$ 8,414.51
	160718	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	PRINTER MODULE ATLANTIC MAT INSP	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	160719	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	B/W RICOH 171 COPIER W/FAX 2 TRAYS D3 SIOUX CITY	1	\$ 1,064.91	\$ 1,064.91
	160793	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	B/W RICOH 171 COPIER W/FAX 2 TRAYS STORM LAKE	1	\$ 1,064.91	\$ 1,064.91
	161171	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	COLOR MULTI COPIER C/P/S/F D1 MMA	1	\$ 8,165.51	\$ 8,165.51
	160861	KRIZ-DAVIS CO.	SWITCH FUSIBLE SQUARE D	4	\$ 122.50	\$ 490.00
	160861	KRIZ-DAVIS CO.	LOAD CENTER (PANEL BOARD) SQUARE D	4	\$ 29.84	\$ 119.36
	160861	KRIZ-DAVIS CO.	MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER SQUARE D 30A	8	\$ 13.65	\$ 109.20
	160861	KRIZ-DAVIS CO.	MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER SQUARE D 20A	4	\$ 6.23	\$ 24.92
	160861	KRIZ-DAVIS CO.	PULL BOX COVER HUBBELL INC	11	\$ 125.28	\$ 1,378.08
	160861	KRIZ-DAVIS CO.	PULL BOX HUBBELL INC	11	\$ 118.90	\$ 1,307.90
	159428	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	FLASHBACK2 IN-CAR CAMERA SYSTEM	2	\$ 5,273.00	\$ 10,546.00
	159428	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	FLASHBACK2 IN-CAR CAMERA SYSTEM	18	\$ 5,273.00	\$ 94,914.00
	155859	MID AMERICAN SIGNAL	WAVETRONIX SMART SENSOR HD	6	\$ 5,749.00	\$ 34,494.00
	155859	MID AMERICAN SIGNAL	3-AXIS MOUNTING BRACKETS	6	\$ 199.00	\$ 1,194.00
	155859	MID AMERICAN SIGNAL	40 FOOT SMART SENSOR HARNESS WIRE	6	\$ 291.00	\$ 1,746.00
	158175	MID AMERICAN SIGNAL	WAVETRONIX SMART SENSOR HD	2	\$ 5,749.00	\$ 11,498.00
	158175	MID AMERICAN SIGNAL	40 FOOT SMART SENSOR HARNESS WIRE	2	\$ 291.00	\$ 582.00
	156739	MOTOROLA INC	LIGHTNING PROTECTION UNIT,(LPU), FOR PTP300	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00
	156739	MOTOROLA INC	POINT-TO-POINT 58300 INTIGRATED LINK	1	\$ 4,796.00	\$ 4,796.00
	156739	MOTOROLA INC	ANTENNA, HIGH PERFORMANCE, 2 FT SQ, DUAL FEED	2	\$ 840.00	\$ 1,680.00
	156739	MOTOROLA INC	CABLE, JUMPER, 1/2 INCH X 6 FT, INTERCONNECT CABLE	4	\$ 76.95	\$ 307.80
	159024	MOTOROLA INC	RADIO, XTL5000 WITH O-5 CONTROL HEAD, REMOTE MOUNT	21	\$ 2,869.72	\$ 60,264.12
	159481	MOTOROLA INC	RADIO, APX7500, 150/700 MHZ, MOTOROLA	189	\$ 3,964.27	\$ 749,247.03
	161023	MPH INDUSTRIES	BEE III COUNT UNIT	1	\$ 2,058.00	\$ 2,058.00
	160061	PROAUDIO.COM, A CROUSE KIMZEY COMPANY	AUDIO COMPRESSOR/LIMITER, ROLLS	4	\$ 79.00	\$ 316.00
	160061	PROAUDIO.COM, A CROUSE KIMZEY COMPANY	CABLE ADAPTOR, 1/4" TRS TO XLR MALE, HOSA	4	\$ 4.10	\$ 16.40
	157136	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	BCM 50 FOR ALTOONA GARAGE	1	\$ 2,843.53	\$ 2,843.53
	157137	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	BCM 50 FOR DUBUQUE DL	1	\$ 2,866.84	\$ 2,866.84
	157461	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	GEM 2008 PROGRAM	1	\$ 36.90	\$ 36.90
	157461	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	8 ANAOLG STATION MODULE	1	\$ 713.78	\$ 713.78
	157461	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	DIGITAL TRUNK MODULE	1	\$ 1,071.96	\$ 1,071.96
	157461	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	16 DIGITAL STATION MODULE	1	\$ 430.68	\$ 430.68

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	157461	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	3.0 UPGRADE KIT	1	\$ 381.92	\$ 381.92
	157461	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	32 DIGITAL STATION MODULE	1	\$ 713.78	\$ 713.78
	157461	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	BCM 50 EXPANSION UNIT	1	\$ 148.45	\$ 148.45
	157461	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	BCM 50 EXPANSION UNIT AUTH CODE	1	\$ 116.64	\$ 116.64
	157461	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	BCM 50 RLSE 3	1	\$ 637.83	\$ 637.83
	157462	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	8 PORT GLOBAL ANALOG TRUNK MODULE	1	\$ 713.78	\$ 713.78
	157462	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	BCM 400 4.0	1	\$ 3,272.86	\$ 3,272.86
	157462	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	CMB 4X16 COMBO CTM 4XDSM16	1	\$ 713.78	\$ 713.78
	157462	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	4 PORT ANALOG TRUNK MODULE	1	\$ 430.68	\$ 430.68
	157462	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	BCM 400 EXPANSION UNIT	1	\$ 1,185.89	\$ 1,185.89
	157462	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	CMB 8X16 COMBO NTCM 8XDSM16	1	\$ 1,010.88	\$ 1,010.88
	157462	QWEST ENTERPRISE AMERICA	GEM 2008 PROGRAM	1	\$ 36.90	\$ 36.90
	160061	RF SPECIALTIES	CABLE, MALE STEREO CABLE, MONSTER	4	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00
	160061	RF SPECIALTIES	WIRELESS MICROPHONE SYSTEM, SENNHEISER	4	\$ 644.00	\$ 2,576.00
	157089	SANTA FE DISTRIBUTING INC	TOWER, 30 FOOT, SELF SUPPORTING, ROHN, CLARINDA	1	\$ 1,833.00	\$ 1,833.00
	160425	SANTA FE DISTRIBUTING INC	ADAPTOR KIT, UNIDAPT SYSTEM	2	\$ 208.84	\$ 417.68
	160425	SANTA FE DISTRIBUTING INC	CONNECTOR MINI-UHF FEMALE, UNIDAPT SYSTEM	6	\$ 3.98	\$ 23.88
	160425	SANTA FE DISTRIBUTING INC	CABLE FOR UNIDAPT SYSTEM	2	\$ 37.33	\$ 74.66
	160425	SANTA FE DISTRIBUTING INC	CONNECTOR MALE-BNC, UNIDAPT SYSTEM	6	\$ 3.98	\$ 23.88
	160425	SANTA FE DISTRIBUTING INC	CONNECTOR MINI-UHF MALE, UNIDAPT SYSTEM	6	\$ 3.93	\$ 23.58
	160425	SANTA FE DISTRIBUTING INC	CONNECTOR N-MALE, UNIDAPT SYSTEM	10	\$ 4.83	\$ 48.30
	158840	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TOPCON TRL-35 COMMUNICATIONS- ROVER/BASE RADIO	2	\$ 1,547.00	\$ 3,094.00
	158841	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TOPCON TRL-35 COMMUNICATIONS- ROVER/BASE RADIO	1	\$ 1,547.00	\$ 1,547.00
	158842	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TOPCON TRL-35 COMMUNICATIONS- ROVER/BASE RADIO	2	\$ 1,547.00	\$ 3,094.00
	158843	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TOPCON TRL-35 COMMUNICATIONS- ROVER/BASE RADIO	1	\$ 1,547.00	\$ 1,547.00
	158844	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TOPCON TRL-35 COMMUNICATIONS- ROVER/BASE RADIO	2	\$ 1,547.00	\$ 3,094.00
	158845	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TOPCON TRL-35 COMMUNICATIONS- ROVER/BASE RADIO	1	\$ 1,547.00	\$ 1,547.00
	158846	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	TOPCON TRL-35 COMMUNICATIONS- ROVER/BASE RADIO	1	\$ 1,547.00	\$ 1,547.00
	157237	VAN METER INDUSTRIAL TELECOMM	CABLE, 10 CONDUCTOR, 24 GAUGE, MULTI-COLORED WIRE	1000	\$ 0.44	\$ 435.00
	161629	WAL-MART STORE #749	SAMSUNG 46" TRAINING SUPPORT MONITORS	5	\$ 808.00	\$ 4,040.00
			<b>Total Obj 706 - Copiers, Fax &amp; Communication Equipment</b>	<b>9058</b>		<b>\$ 1,536,830.30</b>

Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
<b>707</b>	<b>Computers &amp; Related Equipment</b>					
	161351	AVERY DENNISON RETAIL INFO SERVICES LLC	MONARCH ULTRA SILVER PRINTER	4	\$ 1,456.00	\$ 5,824.00
	161351	AVERY DENNISON RETAIL INFO SERVICES LLC	ADDITIONAL BATTERY FOR MONARCH UTRASILVER PRINTER	4	\$ 95.50	\$ 382.00
	161351	AVERY DENNISON RETAIL INFO SERVICES LLC	4 STATION BATTERY CHARGER	1	\$ 499.00	\$ 499.00
	155273	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC	FUJITSU FI 6770-DOCUMENT SCANNER-DUPLEX-LEDGER	1	\$ 5,309.14	\$ 5,309.14
	156805	EMBARKIT INC	NORTEL -ERS 5698TFD W/ 96 GETH 2PT 10GB ROHS	1	\$ 7,278.00	\$ 7,278.00
	156927	EMBARKIT INC	WD CAVIAR GREEN WD10EADS - HARD DRIVE - 1 TB	1	\$ 97.00	\$ 97.00
	157528	EMBARKIT INC	HP HIGH PERFORMANCE - HARD DRIVE - EIO	12	\$ 426.00	\$ 5,112.00
	157529	EMBARKIT INC	HP HIGH PERFORMANCE - HARD DRIVE - EIO	3	\$ 426.00	\$ 1,278.00
	157530	EMBARKIT INC	HP HIGH PERFORMANCE - HARD DRIVE - EIO	1	\$ 426.00	\$ 426.00
	160342	EMBARKIT INC	TARGUS 17" PLATINUM ROLLER NOTEBOOK CASE	5	\$ 89.00	\$ 445.00
	160342	EMBARKIT INC	TRIPP LITE GOLD W/RGB COAX - VGA CABLE - HD-15 (M)	5	\$ 17.00	\$ 85.00
	160366	EMBARKIT INC	E-SEEK USB SMART CABLE FOR M200	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
	160366	EMBARKIT INC	E-SEEK MODEL 200 BAR CODE READER	4	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,300.00
	160745	EMBARKIT INC	PNY TECHNOLOGIES GEFORCE GTX470 PCIE 2.0 1280MB	15	\$ 345.00	\$ 5,175.00
	161416	EMBARKIT INC	FACADE WITH 6 ELEMENT ANTENNA MODULE	15	\$ 62.00	\$ 930.00
	161416	EMBARKIT INC	802.11N ADAPTIVE ACCESS POINT	15	\$ 495.00	\$ 7,425.00
	161547	EMBARKIT INC	HP COMPAQ LA2405WG - LCD DISPLAY	1	\$ 353.00	\$ 353.00
	155546	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP IPAQ HX2490C POCKET PC	1	\$ 356.00	\$ 356.00
	155879	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP OFFICEJET PRO L7680 MULTIFUNCTION PRT/FAX/COPY/	5	\$ 366.00	\$ 1,830.00
	156229	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP L2445W 24-INCH WIDESCREEN LCD MONITOR	5	\$ 399.00	\$ 1,995.00
	156609	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP OFFICEJET PRO L7680 MULTIFUNCTION PRT/FAX/COPY/	6	\$ 366.00	\$ 2,196.00
	156924	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP LP2065 20-INCH LCD FLAT PANEL MONITOR	6	\$ 419.00	\$ 2,514.00
	156927	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP COMPAQ DC5800 MICROTOWER	1	\$ 606.00	\$ 606.00
	156927	HEWLETT-PACKARD	1GB PC2-6400 DDR2-800 DIMM	1	\$ 32.00	\$ 32.00
	160663	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP IPAQ 210 ENTERPRISE HANDHELD	2	\$ 359.00	\$ 718.00
	161434	HEWLETT-PACKARD	HP IPAQ 210 ENTERPRISE HANDHELD	1	\$ 359.00	\$ 359.00
	155250	INDUSTRIAL GRADE MODEMS	VERIZON RAVEN MODEMS AND ANTENNAS	5	\$ 547.99	\$ 2,739.95
	160640	NEW VISION COMMUNICATIONS	ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5600 REDUNDANT 300W AC POW	1	\$ 277.00	\$ 277.00
	160640	NEW VISION COMMUNICATIONS	ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5632FD WITH 24 SFP PORTS,	1	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 11,160.00
	156625	STERLING COMPUTERS CORP	PORT AGG, ITAP, CU3,DUAL, W/SNMP, REVB	2	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 4,420.00

Iowa Department of Transportation  
 FY 2010 Revolving Fund Purchase Order Report

Object	Req Number	Vendor	Equipment Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amount
	156625	STERLING COMPUTERS CORP	RK-ITP2 RACK PANEL FRAME 2-SLOT, 19",ITAP GRAY	1	\$ 83.00	\$ 83.00
	160310	STERLING COMPUTERS CORP	RK-ITP2 RACK PANEL FRAME 2-SLOT, 19",ITAP GRAY	2	\$ 79.36	\$ 158.72
	160310	STERLING COMPUTERS CORP	PORT AGG, ITAP, CU3,DUAL, W/SNMP, REVB	3	\$ 2,195.76	\$ 6,587.28
	155245	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	QUIXOTE TRANSPORTATION TECH - SURFACE SENSORS	3	\$ 3,096.00	\$ 9,288.00
	155249	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	PROCESSING UNIT UPGRADES & COMMISSIONING	2	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 12,900.00
	156652	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	RASTER MAP MODIFICATION FOR SCAN WEB, PER MOD	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
	156652	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	TEMPERATURE DATA PROBE (TDP)	1	\$ 1,893.19	\$ 1,893.19
	156652	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	COMMISSIONING BY FIELD SERVICE ENGINEER	1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00
	156652	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	TDP TO RPU INTERFACE KIT	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
	157465	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	TEMPERATURE DATA PROBE (TDP)	1	\$ 1,836.39	\$ 1,836.39
	157465	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	FP2000 SENSOR 150' GRAY # 3 KIT	2	\$ 3,003.12	\$ 6,006.24
	157465	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	TDP TO RPU INTERFACE KIT	1	\$ 97.00	\$ 97.00
	157465	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	FP2000 SENSOR 150' BLACK # 9 KIT	1	\$ 3,003.12	\$ 3,003.12
	157465	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	COMMISSIONING BY FIELD SERVICE ENGINEER	1	\$ 819.65	\$ 819.65
	157465	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	SYSTEM TURNKEY INSTALL-SURFACE SENSORS & CABLE/	1	\$ 8,958.92	\$ 8,958.92
	157470	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	ROADWAY TOWER RELOCATION KIT	1	\$ 288.47	\$ 288.47
	157470	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	RASTER MAP MODIFICATION FOR SCAN WEB, PER MOD	1	\$ 194.00	\$ 194.00
	157470	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	SYSTEM TURNKEY INSTALL-MOVING THE TOWER	1	\$ 10,333.41	\$ 10,333.41
	157470	SURFACE SYSTEMS INC (QUIXOTE)	TOWER GROUNDING KIT, ESP-RPU	1	\$ 157.87	\$ 157.87
<b>Total Obj 707 - Computers &amp; Related Equipment</b>				<b>155</b>		<b>\$ 135,071.35</b>
<b>Total All Objects</b>				<b>11125</b>		<b>\$ 22,543,764.22</b>